
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 JANUARY, 2020
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

214 1 THE KIDS ARE COMING - EP Tones and I1 <G> BAD/SME 19075979252
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THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

BLOOD MOON

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS …

A PLACE WE KNEW

LIFE WAS BETTER

THE VERY BEST

RUN HOME SLOW

ABOUT US

THE GREAT EXPANSE

THE BEST OF

LAPS AROUND THE SUN

BETWEEN US

HERE & NOW

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

BASEMENT OST

BETTER IN BLAK

CURRENTS

FREE TIME

WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY

Cold Chisel

Cold Chisel

Paul Kelly

Dean Lewis

Magic Dirt

INXS

The Teskey Brothers

G Flip

Hilltop Hoods

The Wiggles

Ziggy Alberts

Hayden James

Aleyce Simmonds

Hilltop Hoods

Feeding|Ear

Thelma Plum

Tame Impala

Ruel

Chillinit

CC/UMA

CC/UMA

GAWD/EMI

ISL/UMA

RMT/INE

PET/UMA

IVY/UMA

FCL

HTH/UMA

ABC/UMA

CMA/ORCH

FCL

KOB

HTH/UMA

INE

WAR

MOD/UMA

RVD/SME

420/CAR
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1

1

1
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1

1

2

1

5

2

2

14

1

16

2

1

1

4

260

7

10

44

1

348

23

18

48

162

60

28

1

123

1

10

49

14

51

CCC002

CC018

GAWD029S

7739314

EMERGENCY008CD

5335934

IVY486

FCL275CD

7723449

4794051

192562787328

FCL262

3300320

HTH007

BBR022DA

5419704880

4730676

19075989982

5059033014787
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