

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

		ANT NE		Z GOLD 33000 ONITS CEZELATINONI ZOOGO ONITS COZE					
AF	KIA A	AU:	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR		WEEK CO	MMENCI	NG 27 JANU	JARY, 2020
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	4	21	1	THE KIDS ARE COMING - EP	Tones and I		<g></g>	BAD/SME	19075979252
2	5	260	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel		<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
3	3	7	1	BLOOD MOON	Cold Chisel			CC/UMA	CC018
4	6	10	1	SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS	Paul Kelly			GAWD/EMI	GAWD029S
5	7	44	1	A PLACE WE KNEW	Dean Lewis		<p>2</p>	ISL/UMA	7739314
6	NEW	1	6	LIFE WAS BETTER	Magic Dirt			RMT/INE	EMERGENCY008CD
7	10	348	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS		<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
8	8	23	1	RUN HOME SLOW	The Teskey Brothers			IVY/UMA	IVY486
9	12	18	2	ABOUT US	G Flip			FCL	FCL275CD
10	11	48	1	THE GREAT EXPANSE	Hilltop Hoods		<g></g>	HTH/UMA	7723449
11	16	162	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles		<p></p>	ABC/UMA	4794051
12	13	60	2	LAPS AROUND THE SUN	Ziggy Alberts			CMA/ORCH	192562787328
13	14	28	2	BETWEEN US	Hayden James			FCL	FCL262
14	NEW	1	14	HERE & NOW	Aleyce Simmonds			КОВ	3300320
15	15	123	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods		<p></p>	HTH/UMA	HTH007
16	NEW	1	16	BASEMENT OST	Feeding Ear			INE	BBR022DA
17	R/E	10	2	BETTER IN BLAK	Thelma Plum			WAR	5419704880
18	R/E	49	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala		<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
19	17	14	1	FREE TIME	Ruel			RVD/SME	19075989982
20	18	51	4	WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY	Chillinit			420/CAR	5059033014787